
Proposed School Year Calendar
Last Name: __________________________                	 Children’s Names:
School Year: ________________________                		 _______________________________________
Proposed number of school days: ______               	 	 _______________________________________
Instructions:                                                                 		 _______________________________________

Write in weekends, holidays, and vacations for the school year on the calendar below. Then highlight the days you plan to have school. Write the totals at the end of each row.

Days/
Months

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Total 
this 

month

Total to 
Date

August W W - - - - - W W - - - - - W W W W W W 11 11

September W W W W W W W W 22 33

October W W W W W W W W W 22 55

November W W W W W W W H H H W W 18 73

December W W W W H H H H H W W H H H H H W W H H H H 9 82

January H W W W W W W W W W W 20 102

February W W W W W W v v v v v W W 15 117

March W W W W W W W W 23 140

April W W W W W W W W 17 157

May W W W W W W W W W W - 20 177

June - - - - W W - - - - - W W - - - - - W W - - - - - W W - - -

July - - W W - - - - - W W - - - - - W W - - - - - W W - - - - - W
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